
MOHFW (HLL) TATA TRUST

1 2 3 (1+2+3)

1 PPE 11800 15600 2000 29400

2 PPE (Local) 1088 1088

3 N95 18860 20450 5480 44790

4 Goggles 3000 15300 18300

5 Shoe Cover 9000 9000

6 3Layer Mask 154000 22000 176000

7 Mask (Local) 20000 20000

8 Gloves Sterile 40125 40125

9 Gloves N/S 112500 1000 113500

10 Nitrite Gloves 20800 10000 30800

11 Hand Sanitizer Bottle(200 ml) 62500 62500

12 Hand Sanitizer Bottle(500 ml) 1217 1217

13 Hand Sanitizer 20 Ltr. (Container) 2200 2200

14 10% Sodium Hypochloride Ltrs. 4000 4000

15 30% Bleaching Powder (Bag) 120 120

16 Silvicide Ltrs. 400 400

17 Phenyl Bottles(450ml) 1534 1534

18 V.T.M 5500 4600 10100

19 IgM/IgG Test kit 10000 10000

20 IgM/IgG Test kit (Standard Q) 15625 15625

21 Thermocoal Box 50 91 141

22 Tongue Depressor 752 752

23 Infrared Thermal Sensor 278 278

24 Tab.Hydroxy Chloroquine 200mg 70600 70600

25 Tab.Azithromycin 500mg 10000 10000

26 BP Instrument 47 47

27 Urinal 30 30

28 Thermometer 100 100

29 Stethoscope 74 74

30 Pulse Oxymeter 51 51

31 Laptop 5 5

32 Ventilator 5 5

33 HFNC 5 5

34 Perfusor Compact Plus(Syringe Pump) 55 55

35 Deep Freezer 3 3

Donation
Sl. 

No.
Name of Material State Purchase

Cumulative 

Received

COVID-19 Equipment/Material Received List as on 4/6/2020



7471 3400 1257 1971 110 90 593 793 905 17296 12104

110 400 10 50 570 518

7993 3970 1989 436 520 110 765 856 1305 17944 24401

3850 700 1252 210 10 70 438 60 1426 8016 10284

3580 1660 444 1900 50 100 516 170 580 9000 0

31960 950 27120 1800 500 550 8320 9245 14610 8045 103100 71400

1845 500 9015 20 200 5750 2242 19572 228

4900 525 150 4400 9975 28450

32060 6700 19260 1900 200 700 3800 7150 13160 7125 92055 17245

500 300 450 1250 29550

3616 100 2151 90 70 1080 1641 5230 2759 16737 45063

379 73 25 175 4 656 561

80 360 440 1800

855 1674 15 20 15 5 45 325 2954 1046

7 12 9 28 92

70 144 1 96 311 89

317 24 1 1 91 434 1100

6550 2150 250 450 9400 500

9736 9736 264

12360 160 12520 3105

118 8 6 132 9

445 10 455 297

163 2 1 11 8 185 81

6300 600 300 7200 63400

1800 480 2280 7720  

28 2 30 17

26 2 28 2

26 2 28 72

27 2 29 45

31 2 33 18

5 5 0

5

0 5

55 0

2 1 3 0
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1 PPE 29400 8396 3900 1257 1981 110 90 593 809 160 17296 12104

2 PPE (Local) 1088 110 400 10 50 570 518

3 N95 44790 10313 4690 2189 436 520 110 765 1046 320 20389 24401

4 Goggles 18300 5116 700 1252 210 10 70 438 60 160 8016 10284

5 Shoe Cover 9000 4160 1660 444 1900 50 100 516 170 9000 0

6 3Layer Mask 176000 41140 1950 27120 1800 500 550 8320 9245 5930 8045 104600 71400

7 Mask (Local) 20000 1845 700 9015 20 200 5750 2242 19772 228

8 Gloves Sterile 40125 9600 1525 150 400 11675 28450

9 Gloves N/S 113500 41270 8700 19560 1900 200 700 3800 7550 5450 7125 96255 17245

10 Nitrite Gloves 30800 450 900 300 1650 29550

11 Hand Sanitizer Bottle(200 ml) 62500 5946 500 2201 90 70 1080 1701 3090 2759 17437 45063

12 Hand Sanitizer Bottle(500 ml) 1217 383 73 25 175 656 561

13 Hand Sanitizer 20 Ltr. (Container) 2200 80 360 440 1800

14 10% Sodium Hypochloride Ltrs. 4000 1175 1674 35 20 15 5 45 30 2999 1001

15 30% Bleaching Powder (Bag) 120 7 12 9 28 92

16 Silvicide Ltrs. 400 152 144 1 14 311 89

17 Phenyl Bottles(450ml) 1534 399 24 1 1 14 439 1095

18 V.T.M 10100 7050 2150 250 9450 650

19 IgM/IgG Test kit 10000 9736 9736 264

20 IgM/IgG Test kit (Standard Q) 15625 12520 12520 3105

21 Thermocoal Box 141 124 8 132 9

22 Tongue Depressor 752 450 10 460 292

23 Infrared Thermal Sensor 278 171 10 2 1 13 197 81

24 Tab.Hydroxy Chloroquine 200mg 70600 6300 600 300 7200 63400

25 Tab.Azithromycin 500mg 10000 1800 480 2280 7720

26 BP Instrument 47 30 30 17

27 Urinal 30 28 28 2

28 Thermometer 100 33 33 67

29 Stethoscope 74 29 29 45

30 Pulse Oxymeter 51 33 33 18

31 Laptop 5 5 5 0

32 Ventilator 5 5

33 HFNC 5 0 5

34 Perfusor Compact Plus (Syringe Pump) 55 55 55 0

35 Deep Freezer 3 2 1 3 0

ASHA
TOTAL 

Distribution
Stock balance

COVID-19 Equipment/Material Receiced and Distribution List as on 4/6/2020
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Sl. 

No.
Name of Material

Cumulative 

Received

Cumulative 

Issued

Stock 

Balance

State Buffer 

Stock Needed

1 PPE-Gown+Local 17400+1088 9892 3596 4000

3 N95 Mask 24840 12436 12404 6000
6 3Layer Mask 166000 58165 107835 50000
8 Gloves Sterile 40125 125 40000 20000
9 Gloves N/S 113500 41320 72180 50000

10 Nitrite Gloves 10000 0 10000 0

11 Hand Sanitizer Bottle(200 ml) 62500 2635 60045 10000

12 Hand Sanitizer Bottle(500 ml) 1217 639 578 1000

14
10% Sodium Hypochloride Ltrs.

4000 2289 1711 1000

15
30% Bleaching Powder 

(25kg/Bag)

120 28 92

To indent 

from facility 

as per needed

16 Silvicide Ltrs. 400 169 231 100

17 Phenyl Bottles(450ml) 1534 250 1284 200

18 V.T.M 5500 2885 2615 1000

19 IgM/IgG Test kit 7000 1530 5470 3000

20 Thermocoal Box 379 67 312 100

21 Tongue Depressor 752 115 637 200

22 Infrared Thermal Sensor 281 80 201 100

23
Tab.Hydroxy Chloroquine 

Sulphate 200mg
70600 1350 69250 30000

24 Tab.Azithromycin 500mg 10000 480 9520 5000

DHS STATE COVID-19 LOGISTIC REPORT AND DISTRIBUTION PLAN AS ON 5.4.2020 



CMO/DMS ZMC SDH CHC PHC UPHC Sub Centre

(11 Nos) 0 (3 Nos) (9 Nos) (62 Nos) (8 Nos) (373 Nos)

50+50*11=1100 100 30*3=90 30*9=270 10*62=620 10*8=80 0

50+50*11=1100 100 30*3=90 30*9=270 10*62=620 10*8=80 0
200+200*11=4400 400 100*3=300 100*9=900 50*62=3100 50*8=400 10x373=3730
200+200*11=4400 400 100*3=300 100*9=900 50*62=3100 50*8=400 0
200+200*11=4400 400 100*3=300 100*9=900 50*62=3100 50*8=400 10x373=3730

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100+100*11=2200 100 50*3=150 50*9=450 20*62=1240 20*8=160 5x373=1065

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10+10*11=220 20 10*3=30 10*9=90 5*62=310 5*8=40 0

2+2*11=44 2 1*3=3 1*9=9 1*62=62 1*8=8

2+2*11=44 2 1*3=3 1*9=9 1*62=62 1*8=8

50*11=550 100

50*11=550 0 0 0 0 0 0

10*11=110 0 0 0 0 0 0

20*11=220 50 0 0 0 0 0

5*11=55 0 0 0 0 0 0

500*11=5500 1000 0 0 0 0 0

100*11=1100 200 0 0 0 0 0

DHS STATE COVID-19 LOGISTIC REPORT AND DISTRIBUTION PLAN AS ON 5.4.2020 

To indent from CMO as per need



Health Clinic
ASHA & ASHA 

Mobilizers
TOTAL 

Stock Balance 

After 

Distribution

(175 Nos) (1200 Nos)

0 0 2260 1336

0 0 2260 10144
10x175=1750 5x1200=6000 20980 86855

0 0 9500 30500
10x175=1750 5x1200=6000 20980 51200

0 0 0 10000

5x175=875 2x1200=2400 7470 52575

0 0 0 578

0 0 710 1001

92

128 103

128 1156

650 1965

0 0 550 4370

0 0 110 202

0 0 270 367

0 0 55 146

0 0 6500 62750

0 0 1300 8220

DHS STATE COVID-19 LOGISTIC REPORT AND DISTRIBUTION PLAN AS ON 5.4.2020 


